
Judge's Signatures

2018 DENVER WINTERFEST CLASSIC
Meet Results
Feb 9-11, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/9/2018 10:08 PM

Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 02H,03H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylie Mundell1516
CGI

9.825 9.725 9.6509.650 38.850
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Meilin Sullivan1315
Fuzion

9.600 9.625 9.3259.475 38.025
4T 2 5T 6T 2 

2 

Halle Remlinger1327
Kidsport

9.450 9.425 9.5509.300 37.725
11 4 11T 2T 3 

3 

Jordyn Jaslow1518
CGI

9.575 8.875 9.4759.725 37.650
7 18 1 5 4 

4 

Autumn Lull1509
Airborne

9.525 9.350 9.1009.500 37.475
8T 5T 4 17T 5 

5 

Hadley Hamar1312
CGI

9.400 9.050 9.5509.225 37.225
12 14T 15T 3T 6 

6 

Macy Matsuda1332
Premier

9.600 8.900 9.3009.300 37.100
5T 16T 12T 8T 7 

7 

Kalise Newson1536
TIGAR

9.350 9.350 8.9259.375 37.000
16T 6T 10 27 8 

8 

Kaira Hammond1519
CGI

8.950 9.350 9.3259.275 36.900
31T 7T 13 7T 9 

9 

Elizabeth Fulton1508
Adrenaline

9.350 9.050 9.2509.225 36.875
17T 15T 16T 10T 10 

10 

Emily Aschenbrenner1306
Airborne

9.050 9.350 9.0009.425 36.825
28T 8T 8 21T 11 

11 

Nora Houseman1512
Airborne

9.325 8.250 9.5009.600 36.675
18 30 3 4 12 

12 

Jena Swanson1533
Spearfish

9.650 8.350 9.2509.150 36.400
2T 29 21 11T 13 

13 

Lauren Joost1517
CGI

9.375 9.100 9.2508.600 36.325
13T 13 33 12T 14 

14 

Hayley Bangart1301
Active

9.050 8.900 9.1759.075 36.200
29T 17T 22T 14T 15 

15 

Marissa Nychyk1522
Coast Elite

9.075 8.400 9.2509.225 35.950
26T 28 17T 13T 16 

16 

Alexis Sheppard1513
CGI

8.450 9.475 9.0508.900 35.875
39 3 25T 20 17T

17T

Kiara Brown1535
Spearfish

9.100 9.150 8.8258.800 35.875
24T 12 30 29 18T

18T

Hanna Dixon1314
CGI

9.375 8.600 8.9508.900 35.825
14T 24 26T 24T 19 

19 

Hattie Katechis1510
Airborne

9.100 9.350 8.2508.875 35.575
25T 9T 28 36 20 

20 

Hannah Hartung1335
Solid Rock

9.150 7.600 9.1009.200 35.050
21T 38T 18T 18T 21 

21 

Christina Leikam1308
CGI

8.675 8.100 8.8009.400 34.975
38 33 9 30 22T

22T

Sydney Coons1318
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 8.700 9.1757.850 34.975
20 22 41 15T 23T

23T

Sophie Scrivner1528
JAG

9.500 8.450 8.7258.275 34.950
10 27 40 31 24T

24T
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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 02H,03H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Leasure1307
Aspen

9.000 8.050 9.0008.900 34.950
30 34T 27T 22T 25T

25T

Izabella Ross1309
CGI

9.300 8.650 9.1507.700 34.800
19 23 42 16 26 

26 

Kamryn Martinez1322
Incline

9.525 7.150 9.0008.850 34.525
9T 44 29 23T 27 

27 

Sophie Silverstein1303
Airborne

9.375 7.600 8.9008.400 34.275
15T 39T 36 28 28 

28 

Corrin Coons1319
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.125 8.000 8.3508.575 34.050
23 36 34 35 29 

29 

Lauren Thomas1330
Premier

8.825 8.475 7.6509.050 34.000
36 26 24 40 30 

30 

Mimi Lucido1534
Spearfish

8.950 6.900 8.9509.175 33.975
32T 45 20 25T 31 

31 

Lauren Goble1313
CGI

9.075 7.450 8.7008.375 33.600
27T 43 37 32 32 

32 

Calie Hyndman1525
Coast Elite

8.875 7.600 8.1008.775 33.350
34T 40T 31 37 33 

33 

Anique Grenier1324
Incline

8.400 8.550 8.0508.300 33.300
40 25 39 38 34 

34 

Krysta Cotier1317
GK's Gymnastics

8.875 8.050 8.5007.150 32.575
35T 35T 46 33T 35 

35 

Victoria Fitts1334
Premier

9.600 6.500 8.0007.275 31.375
6T 46 45 39 36 

36 

Camryn Evans1526
Coast Elite

8.925 4.250 8.5007.650 29.325
33 47 44 34T 37 

37 

Leilani Johnson1531
JAG

9.650 0.000 9.3007.675 26.625
3T 48T 43 9T 38 

38 

Sidney Strizki1302
Airborne

0.000 8.800 8.9508.475 26.225
41T 21 35 26T 39 

39 

Leah Bivrell1520
CGI

0.000 8.825 7.1509.075 25.050
42T 20 23T 41 40 

40 

Kaiya Lindhardt1333
Premier

8.775 7.950 0.0006.725 23.450
37 37 47 42T 41 

41 

Johanna Sotillo1326
JET

__.___ 9.200 __.___9.475 18.675
43T 11 6T 43T 42 

42 

Hollyn Patrick1304
Airborne

9.150 9.350 0.0000.000 18.500
22T 10T 48T 44T 43 

43 

Carley Bayles1502
AIM

0.000 8.850 0.0009.475 18.325
44T 19 7T 45T 44 

44 

Danielle Coyne1316
GK's Gymnastics

0.000 8.150 0.0009.250 17.400
46* 32 14 47* 45T

45T

Rylie Wieseler1503
Adrenaline

__.___ 8.200 __.___9.200 17.400
45* 31 19T 46* 46T

46T

Kendall Knaps1501
AIM

0.000 7.600 9.1000.000 16.700
47T 41T 49T 19T 47 

47 

Madysen Bradley1325
Incline

0.000 7.550 0.0008.725 16.275
48T 42 32 48T 48 

48 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Kram1305
Airborne

0.000 0.000 0.0008.350 8.350
49T 49T 38 49T 49 

49 

Kameryn Overton1530
JAG

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
50T 50T 50T 50T 50 

50 
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Women / 10 / Junior
Session: 02H,03H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jimena Gutierrez1537
TIGAR

9.675 9.600 9.5759.650 38.500
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Anapaula Gutierrez1538
TIGAR

9.400 9.575 9.5759.450 38.000
3 2 4 2T 2 

2 

Elle Hadrick1337
TIGAR

9.175 9.500 9.4509.625 37.750
7 3 2 4 3 

3 

Keira Wells1527
JAG

9.700 9.200 9.1009.550 37.550
1 5 3 9 4 

4 

Carley Beeman1338
TIGAR

9.025 9.400 9.1509.275 36.850
11 4 5T 8 5 

5 

Mia Hendon1328
National Elite

9.225 9.150 9.5008.600 36.475
5 6 13 3 6 

6 

Brooke Irwin1511
Airborne

9.100 8.750 9.3259.275 36.450
8 10 6T 6T 7 

7 

Sydney McCord1336
TIGAR

9.000 8.800 9.4258.950 36.175
12 9 8T 5 8 

8 

Emerson Adams1532
JAG

9.375 8.825 9.0508.875 36.125
4 8 11T 10 9 

9 

Emily Johnson1323
Incline

9.075 8.500 9.0259.100 35.700
9 12T 7 11 10 

10 

Kinzey Carroll1320
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.975 8.350 8.9508.875 35.150
13T 14 12T 13 11 

11 

Lydia Hayden1311
CGI

8.700 8.500 9.3258.150 34.675
16 13T 14 7T 12 

12 

Jasmin Matchett1523
Coast Elite

8.900 7.575 9.0008.950 34.425
15 15 9T 12 13 

13 

Brooklyn Weingardt1329
Premier

9.050 8.525 8.9257.900 34.400
10 11 15 14 14 

14 

Janelle Lopez1524
Coast Elite

9.200 7.200 8.4258.925 33.750
6 16 10 15 15 

15 

Sophia Konieczny1310
CGI

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
17 7 16T 16T 16 

16 

Karah Vargo1521
Coast Elite

8.975 0.000 0.0000.000 8.975
14T 17 17T 17T 17 

17 
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